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Date Day of VS/MC Payment Loan
No. the week Daily Sales Withheld Principal Interest Balance

1 Sun $10,000.00
2 Mon $322.58 $64.52 $51.37 $13.15 $9,948.63
3 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $51.44 $13.08 $9,897.19
4 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $51.50 $13.02 $9,845.69
5 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $51.57 $12.95 $9,794.12
6 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $51.64 $12.88 $9,742.48
7 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,742.48
8 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,742.48
9 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $155.12 $38.43 $9,587.36

10 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $51.91 $12.61 $9,535.45
11 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $51.98 $12.54 $9,483.47
12 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $52.05 $12.47 $9,431.42
13 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $52.12 $12.40 $9,379.30
14 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,379.30
15 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,379.30
16 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $156.56 $36.99 $9,222.74
17 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $52.39 $12.13 $9,170.35
18 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $52.46 $12.06 $9,117.89
19 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $52.53 $11.99 $9,065.36
20 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $52.60 $11.92 $9,012.76
21 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,012.76
22 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,012.76
23 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $158.00 $35.55 $8,854.76
24 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $52.88 $11.64 $8,801.88
25 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $52.94 $11.58 $8,748.94
26 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $53.01 $11.51 $8,695.93
27 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $53.08 $11.44 $8,642.85
28 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.85
29 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.85
30 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $159.44 $34.11 $8,483.41
31 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $53.36 $11.16 $8,430.05
32 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $53.43 $11.09 $8,376.62
33 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $53.50 $11.02 $8,323.12
34 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $53.57 $10.95 $8,269.55
35 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,269.55
36 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,269.55
37 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $160.91 $32.64 $8,108.64
38 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $53.86 $10.66 $8,054.78
39 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $53.93 $10.59 $8,000.85
40 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $54.00 $10.52 $7,946.85
41 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $54.07 $10.45 $7,892.78
42 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,892.78
43 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,892.78
44 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $162.41 $31.14 $7,730.37
45 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $54.35 $10.17 $7,676.02
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46 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $54.43 $10.09 $7,621.59
47 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $54.50 $10.02 $7,567.09
48 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $54.57 $9.95 $7,512.52
49 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,512.52
50 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,512.52
51 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $163.91 $29.64 $7,348.61
52 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $54.86 $9.66 $7,293.75
53 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $54.93 $9.59 $7,238.82
54 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $55.00 $9.52 $7,183.82
55 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $55.07 $9.45 $7,128.75
56 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,128.75
57 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,128.75
58 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $165.44 $28.11 $6,963.31
59 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $55.36 $9.16 $6,907.95
60 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $55.44 $9.08 $6,852.51
61 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $55.51 $9.01 $6,797.00
62 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $55.58 $8.94 $6,741.42
63 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,741.42
64 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,741.42
65 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $166.94 $26.61 $6,574.48
66 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $55.87 $8.65 $6,518.61
67 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $55.95 $8.57 $6,462.66
68 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $56.02 $8.50 $6,406.64
69 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $56.09 $8.43 $6,350.55
70 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,350.55
71 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,350.55
72 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $168.50 $25.05 $6,182.05
73 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $56.39 $8.13 $6,125.66
74 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $56.46 $8.06 $6,069.20
75 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $56.54 $7.98 $6,012.66
76 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $56.61 $7.91 $5,956.05
77 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,956.05
78 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,956.05
79 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $170.06 $23.49 $5,785.99
80 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $56.91 $7.61 $5,729.08
81 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $56.99 $7.53 $5,672.09
82 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $57.06 $7.46 $5,615.03
83 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $57.14 $7.38 $5,557.89
84 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,557.89
85 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,557.89
86 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $171.62 $21.93 $5,386.27
87 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $57.44 $7.08 $5,328.83
88 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $57.51 $7.01 $5,271.32
89 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $57.59 $6.93 $5,213.73
90 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $57.66 $6.86 $5,156.07
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91 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,156.07
92 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,156.07
93 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $173.21 $20.34 $4,982.86
94 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $57.97 $6.55 $4,924.89
95 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $58.04 $6.48 $4,866.85
96 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $58.12 $6.40 $4,808.73
97 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $58.20 $6.32 $4,750.53
98 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,750.53
99 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,750.53

100 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $174.80 $18.75 $4,575.73
101 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $58.50 $6.02 $4,517.23
102 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $58.58 $5.94 $4,458.65
103 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $58.66 $5.86 $4,399.99
104 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $58.73 $5.79 $4,341.26
105 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,341.26
106 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,341.26
107 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $176.42 $17.13 $4,164.84
108 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $59.04 $5.48 $4,105.80
109 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $59.12 $5.40 $4,046.68
110 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $59.20 $5.32 $3,987.48
111 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $59.28 $5.24 $3,928.20
112 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,928.20
113 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,928.20
114 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $178.04 $15.51 $3,750.16
115 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $59.59 $4.93 $3,690.57
116 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $59.67 $4.85 $3,630.90
117 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $59.75 $4.77 $3,571.15
118 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $59.82 $4.70 $3,511.33
119 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,511.33
120 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,511.33
121 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $179.69 $13.86 $3,331.64
122 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $60.14 $4.38 $3,271.50
123 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $60.22 $4.30 $3,211.28
124 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $60.30 $4.22 $3,150.98
125 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $60.38 $4.14 $3,090.60
126 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,090.60
127 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,090.60
128 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $181.37 $12.18 $2,909.23
129 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $60.69 $3.83 $2,848.54
130 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $60.77 $3.75 $2,787.77
131 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $60.85 $3.67 $2,726.92
132 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $60.93 $3.59 $2,665.99
133 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,665.99
134 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,665.99
135 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $183.02 $10.53 $2,482.97
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136 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $61.25 $3.27 $2,421.72
137 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $61.34 $3.18 $2,360.38
138 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $61.42 $3.10 $2,298.96
139 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $61.50 $3.02 $2,237.46
140 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,237.46
141 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,237.46
142 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $184.73 $8.82 $2,052.73
143 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $61.82 $2.70 $1,990.91
144 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $61.90 $2.62 $1,929.01
145 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $61.98 $2.54 $1,867.03
146 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $62.06 $2.46 $1,804.97
147 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,804.97
148 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,804.97
149 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $186.44 $7.11 $1,618.53
150 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $62.39 $2.13 $1,556.14
151 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $62.47 $2.05 $1,493.67
152 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $62.56 $1.96 $1,431.11
153 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $62.64 $1.88 $1,368.47
154 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,368.47
155 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,368.47
156 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $188.15 $5.40 $1,180.32
157 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $62.97 $1.55 $1,117.35
158 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $63.05 $1.47 $1,054.30
159 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $63.13 $1.39 $991.17
160 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $63.22 $1.30 $927.95
161 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $927.95
162 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $927.95
163 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $189.89 $3.66 $738.06
164 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $63.55 $0.97 $674.51
165 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $63.63 $0.89 $610.88
166 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $63.72 $0.80 $547.16
167 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $63.80 $0.72 $483.36
168 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $483.36
169 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $483.36
170 Mon $322.58 $193.55 $191.63 $1.92 $291.73
171 Tue $322.58 $64.52 $64.14 $0.38 $227.59
172 Wed $322.58 $64.52 $64.22 $0.30 $163.37
173 Thu $322.58 $64.52 $64.31 $0.21 $99.06
174 Fri $322.58 $64.52 $64.39 $0.13 $34.67
175 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34.67
176 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34.67
177 Mon $322.58 $34.82 $34.67 $0.15 $0.00

$56,774.08 $11,196.54 $10,000.00 $1,196.54
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